HealthNet Monthly Premiums

Active ATU

Active (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)

Early Retiree ATU

Early Retiree (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)

Seniority Plus ATU

Seniority Plus (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)

Single
Double
Family

Single
Double
Family

Single
Double

Single
Double

Single
Double

Single
Double

CY2023

$1,469.25
$3,045.44
$3,859.64

$1,418.72
$2,940.71
$3,726.90

$1,763.20
$3,654.74

$1,660.10
$3,441.02

$791.60
$1,583.20

$791.60
$791.60

% of Increase

8.48%
8.48%
8.48%

8.48%
8.48%
8.48%

8.48%
8.48%

8.48%
8.48%

5.00%
5.00%

5.00%
5.00%

SR23-542
Attachment 2

CY2024

$1,593.25
$2,210.51
$3,127.86

$1,539.03
$3,190.09
$4,042.95

$1,912.72
$3,964.66

$1,800.88
$3,732.81

$831.15
$1,662.30

$831.15
$1,662.30



