HealthNet Monthly Premiums		CY2023	% of Increase	CY2024
Active ATU	Single	\$1,469.25	8.48%	\$1,593.25
	Double	\$3,045.44	8.48%	\$2,210.51
	Family	\$3,859.64	8.48%	\$3,127.86
Active (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)	Single	\$1,418.72	8.48%	\$1,539.03
	Double	\$2,940.71	8.48%	\$3,190.09
	Family	\$3,726.90	8.48%	\$4,042.95
Early Retiree ATU	Single	\$1,763.20	8.48%	\$1,912.72
	Double	\$3,654.74	8.48%	\$3,964.66
Early Retiree (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)	Single	\$1,660.10	8.48%	\$1,800.88
	Double	\$3,441.02	8.48%	\$3,732.81
Seniority Plus ATU	Single	\$791.60	5.00%	\$831.15
	Double	\$1,583.20	5.00%	\$1,662.30
Seniority Plus (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)	Single	\$791.60	5.00%	\$831.15
	Double	\$791.60	5.00%	\$1,662.30